>>> www.datatec.eu
The 0-FLUCS (0-FLUx Current Sensor)
family is based on a closed loop
technology that allows accurate and
precise monitoring of DC and AC
currents with high bandwidth.
The CT-200/CT-300/CT-400 transducers
are rated at a  maximum bipolar primary

1/
20
16
transformers are the standard
current-output and the voltage-output
“V” version.
Different output voltage ratings – e.g.
±2.5 V or ±5 V – are available upon
request for a minimum quantity
testing and quality control applications
in industrial, power generation and
automotive fields.
Commercially available versions of the
CT-200/CT-300/CT-400 current
Ordering Options
WCT200XAAAAA CT-200 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT200VXAAAA CT-200V 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT300XAAAAA CT-300 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT300VXAAAA CT-300V 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT400XAAAAA CT-400 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT400VXAAAA CT-400V 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
<
Status LED and signal
PS1215I – PS1215V
Low-Noise Power Supplies